
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 LF‐1327 SI (301) Instrumentation Lab 444 days? Fri 3/28/14 Sun 12/13/15

2 Board of Trustees Meetings 226 days? Wed 8/13/14 Wed 6/24/15 13

3 Design Phase 186 days? Fri 3/28/14 Wed 12/17/14

4 Schematic Design 24 days Fri 3/28/14 Wed 4/30/14

5 Design Development 167 days Thu 5/1/14 Tue 10/14/144

6 Fall Semester 2014 80 days? Mon 8/25/14 Wed 12/17/14

7 CSU Review 14 edays Tue 10/14/14 Tue 10/28/145

8 Bid Phase 32 days Mon 11/3/14 Fri 12/19/14

9 Advertisement #1 1 day Mon 11/3/14 Mon 11/3/14 7FS+1 day

10 Advertisement #2 1 day Wed 11/12/14 Wed 11/12/149FS+6 days

11 Advertisement #3 1 day Fri 11/21/14 Fri 11/21/14 10FS+6 days

12 Pre‐Bid Meeting 1 day Wed 11/26/14 Wed 11/26/1411FS+2 days

13 Bid Opening 1 day Fri 12/19/14 Fri 12/19/14 11FS+16 days

14 Spring Semester 2015 85 days Mon 1/12/15 Sat 5/9/15

15 Award Phase 17 days? Fri 12/19/14 Mon 1/12/15

16 Scope Review 2 edays Fri 12/19/14 Sun 12/21/14 13

17 Recommendation of Award 1 day Mon 12/22/14 Mon 12/22/14 16

18 Contract Submittals 14 days Tue 12/23/14 Fri 1/9/15 17

19 Contract / PO 7 days Tue 12/23/14 Wed 12/31/1417
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20 Attorney General 3 days Thu 1/1/15 Mon 1/5/15 19

21 Issue Notice to Proceed 1 day Tue 1/6/15 Tue 1/6/1520

22 Pre‐ Construction Kickoff Meeting 1 day? Mon 1/12/15 Mon 1/12/15 21FS+4 edays

23 Construction 133 days? Thu 1/15/15 Mon 7/20/15

24 Submittals 30 days Thu 1/15/15 Wed 2/25/1521FS+7 days

25 Construction 16 wks Thu 1/15/15 Fri 6/19/15 21FS+7 days

26 Substantial Completion 1 day Fri 6/19/15 Fri 6/19/15 25FS‐1 day

27 Move in 30 edays Mon 6/15/15 Wed 7/15/1526FS‐5 days

28 Occupnacy 1 day? Mon 7/20/15 Mon 7/20/15 27FS+3 days

29 Summer Semester 2015 60 days Mon 5/18/15 Fri 8/7/15

30 Project Closeout 45 days Mon 6/22/15 Fri 8/21/15 26

31 Fall Semester 2015 80 days? Mon 8/24/15 Sun 12/13/15
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